FREE PHONE: 1800 687 116
Email: sales@lockfocus.com.au
Sheds & Garages
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
•
•
CODE INFORMATION
APPLICATION

L T/SPIN/L2
B
TYPE CODE
D
C
M
N T/SPIN/N2
T T/SPIN/T2
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
LENGTH
T/SPIN/B2
T/SPIN/D2
T/SPIN/C2
T/SPIN/M2
32mm
32mm
50mm
44mm
40mm
62mm
50mm
E T/SPIN/E275mm
H T/SPIN/H2100mm
F T/SPIN/F2136mm
PLAIN THREADED
PLAIN
SPINDLES
THREADED
SPINDLES
FREE PHONE: 1800 687 116
Email: sales@lockfocus.com.au
15-17 Futura Road, Keysborough 3173
Melbourne Victoria Australia
T: 61 3 9798 1322  F: 61 3 9798 9652
LOCK FOCUS    CREATING SOLUTIONS SINCE 1972
CAM TYPE 99
LOCK FOCUS | Data Sheet
72
71
TYPE CODE
75
74
73
76
END DETAIL
FLAT
FLAT
CAULKED
CAULKED
CAULKED
CAULKED
DIM L
65
37
54.5
57.5
63.5
51
DIM B
10.0
10.0
22.7
19.5
13.2
26.0
(FLAT)
DIM C